
April 28-May 4, 2024
Sunday, April 28

Holy Trinity Parish Senior Mass, 10:30 am

Monday, April 29

Dress down day for $1.00 (Students going to Jamaica)

Awards information due to Sheila

Tuesday, April 30

JH Track @Wayne, 11 am, dismissal 9 am

Conference Golf @ O’Neill, 9 am

Holy Trinity Spring Concert, 7 pm

Wednesday, May 1

Discipleship Groups, 8 am

Thursday, May 2

Track @ Battle Creek, 1:30; dismissal 11:10 am

Golf @ Battle Creek, 9 am

7th Grade Field Trip, 8:00-1:30 pm

JH Robotics, 4 pm

Spirit Day

Friday, May 3

Mass 8 am; Benediction 3 pm

ACT Registration Deadline

Saturday, May 4

Dance Team Tryouts

Coming Events
Sunday, May 5 Thursday, May 9

Cinco de Mayo District Track, home

Monday, May 6 Mass?

Golf @ Randolph, 10 am Spirit Day

Tuesday, May 7 Saturday, May 11

Senior Baccalaureate Mass, 8 am CCHS Graduation 2 pm

Senior Breakfast after Mass

High School Awards Program, 10 am

Holy Trinity Track & Field Day

Wednesday, May 8

Penance Services during Theology times


